DATE OF ISSUANCE

SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER

No.

EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER &t Charles Pansh - Department of Public Works and Wasteweater

CONTRACTOR
Confract:  FY 2001-2002 LCDBG Pro
Project:  FY 2001-2002 LCDBG Pra
OWNER's Contract No

ENGINEER Shread-Kuyrke

P020703

Barriers Construction Co ,LL C

gram - Street Irnprovements
gram - Straet Improvaments

hdall & Associates, Inc

ENGINEER's Gontract No.

You are direcied to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Descnphion

See Attachment No. 1 - Description of Changes

Reason for Change Order

and te decrease contract time

Aftachments (List documents supparti

r J—

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Qriginal Contract Price
397 438.00

Net increase (decrease) from previous Change
Ne. lo Ne

N/A
Contract Prce pror to this Changs Ordar
5397 436 00
Nel increase {decrease) of ihig Change Ordar
($43,617.95)
Contract prise with &1l approved Change Qrders

75353,820,05

T

NGINEER jautharized Signature)
Date | "z,ﬂra}.

EJGDGC 1910-8-B (199F Edimon)

and md

ng change)

contract items added to project,

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Orlginal Contract Times

Substantial Cormpletion:
Ready for final payment’

Qrders
No,

Subetantlal Completion.
Ready for final payment

Net ehange fram previcus Change Orders No

25-Feb-03
11-Apr-03
{days or dates)

NIA
NIA
(days)

Contract Timas prer te s Change Order

Subgtantial Completion
Ready for final payment.

25-Feb-03
11-Apr-03
(days or dates)

Net irerszse (decreasc) this Change Order

Substanbal Complehon
Ready for final paymean{

(42)
(42}
{days)

CnntraETlmes with all approved Changs Orders

Substanbal Complatarn
Ready for finat payment’

AP%&%

OWNER (Authorzed Szgnatur
Date: a-‘-/ ‘!,'/ ALY ;

d by The / Goneral

Prepared byme Jaint Ganiroct

END OF SECTION
00B06-1

14-Jan-03
28-Feb.03
{davs or dates)

ACCE

1-FINAL

89150,3

To balance actual quantities with contractual estimated quantities

See attached correspondence related to

to

H..,

CDNT CT R(Au hnrlzed Slgnature)

Date:

of Amere wrd the Gonstustlon &pecifiexbana lnatlune



S6°LIDCHE
CO0TSESES (67 LI9CFS)
00°005$ ] | ooomws | 1
00 08T LS 00'est 00'08ZT'AS 00091
00'000° TS I

{0o'o00°014$) JHINT

00 000°EES dHNT

8 000°ES Jant _

00'000'sS JIANTT

00'16F6S 00°68%2 {0e 650°E$) {00'191)
(R rAN ¥ {0078 ¥
ogooss | g {00 BO1'ZS) (1)

00 000'T1S 8t (00 00s'e3) (1)

- (orrono'es) - (00rO00T)
CLTIFLETS scERriz {czeor'sisy  {S9080°E}
€ ¢L0'6P1S FLTIEE (0L 161°6%) (9Z p0T)

IS0D | AIILNYOD IS03 | ALLLNVAD

HIVI OLTVLOL A 1 "ON HHTHO TONVHD

00°8EP L6E%
00000 1S I
80000018 JHNT
00 000" CES dIAYT
00°000°2% dNT
00'000'S% A1
00'055'9S 0S¥
00°20€% 37
007000 0z
D0oos'sls Z9
Q0'000°8% 0001
QO SIRESTS 00 £95'0€
00°S9Z'851% 00 LISE
180D | ALIINVND
LIVUINOD T¥NEDOTHO

= HSTHYd STTEVHD 1S OL LIGQIED ONLLINSAY

STYLOL
oxoors | v
LTS ig |

00 000°TE wd

000001 JMYT

BO000EES MUY

| 00000778 AWNT

007000°cs | dIYT
Q0’618 AD

ao g ¥d
000518 '¥d
00 Q5T ¥a
ao3f AD
0Es AS
RN N MOL
EIH
LINIY

LINA

TOqUIAS prRoTIE
fwding

a3rg yooforg

STIS]] SIMEORISEIN] JO UOE30|3Y
UGEZIIGOIA

Smpaog

sapeoLLeq pue suFig Uoponnsuesy Leiedma),
[ELISIER] JpINaty

SEFNTU A YISMIRAR,]

sax0g a8 p 1snipy

Sa[OVURT ¥sn [y

TeliIep] []1 pueg

23INC7) A5Bg WBLRT I0S 2

asinosy Sunmsm el speydsy qdag yool-z

ALY

SHLLLENY 10 WAL ANTT A0 NOIL¥TTIDNODHEY TYNIA - T# HHHO TINYHD

SINHWIAOTINI LATALS - WYdD0dd Ddd0T T00Z - T00Z Ad

SHONVHD A0 NOLLJEDSHT - T INTFIWHIOVLLY



T SHREAD - KUYRK. 4DALL & AS50CIATES, INC.
4"]!!",%' ENGINEERS * SURVEYORS » PLANNERS
— 13000 Justice Avenue, Suite 16 « Baton Rouge, Louistana 70816
(225) 296-1335 * Email: skaengr@shreadkuyrkendall.com

January 15, 2003

Ms. Dawn D’ Angelo

Barriere Construction Co,, LL.C.
1268 1.4 3127

Boulte, Louisiana 70039

RE:  FY2001~-200Z LCDRG Program
Street Improvements
5t Charles Parish, Louisiana
Parish Project No. P020703
SKA Project No. 89150.3
BCC No. 2273

Dear Ms, D’Angzlo :

You are hereby authorized to perform the necessary striping work on the refercnced project per your
quote submitted to our office on January 13, 2003 (see attachment), Pleass note that the required
striping and railroad symbol arc new contract items and payment for these itoms will not be made unijl
the St. Charles Parish Council approves the final change order,

Should there be any questions or concerns regarding this project, please feel free to call me at (225)
296-1335.

Sincerely yours,

SHREAD-KUYRKENDALL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
James E. Powell, Jr, BX, L.&81

Attachment

Ce:  Lee Zeringue, P.E., Program Manager, St. Charles Parish-Dept. of Public Works
(w/ attachment)



oy men AR roug

Jdanuary 13, 2003

. Shread-Kuyrdendall & Axsociates, Inc,
/O Mr. liddie Powell  ~
13000 Justice Avenue, Sulte 16
Baton Rouge, LA 70801

RE: St Charlas Parish Street Improvements
Fiscul Yiear 2001-2002 L.C.D.IB.G.
Dear Fddic,
We are pleased to provide a quote for stdping and a railroad legend on the above
refierenced profect. The price is for 4160 Lincar Feet of striping to be done for $1.75 per

finear Foot, The railroad legend may me installed for $400.00 cach.

+ If you have any further guestions or need any additional quoics, please don’t hesitale {o
conlact mo al 985-331-3548.

Sincerely,
Barriere Constouction Co., LY.C,

Dawn D’ Angelo
Project Manager

Cec. Lee Zeringue- St. Chacles Parish G,

Job File
Asphalt Division * Cotporale Offics
1258 A 3127 430 MNabie Dome Stast
PO Do 15376 FQO, Bog 2230
Boulee, LA 70037 M Onleons, Loviiona 70176

SES PR /00 [ax 9853313550 "An Egqual Oppotiunily Frployert 503381 ¢AVE  Foux SO48812270



ENGINEERS - SURVEYORS ' PLANNERS

13000 Justice Avenue, Suite 16 Baion Rouge, Lownsiana 70816
Phone: (225) 206-1336 Fax (225) 296-1338
E-Mait:skaengr@shreadkuyrkendall comn

mﬂrf »yl'—'j SHREAD-KUYRKENDALL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
mv™ )

To: Dawn D'Angelo From: Eddie Powel, EI, LS| @

o Barriere Construction

Faxz  (985) 331-3559 Pages 1
Phone: (985) 331-35&3 Date:  01/03/03
R St Charles Parish — LODEG Street cC:

Improvements - Striping on E. Harding

[OUrgent [ForReview [ Please Comment [ Please Reply O Please Recycle

® Camments:

Dawn,

Please provide me with a unit price for the following striping items required on B, Harding Street,
1. Approximately 3460 LF of solid white striping or road edges

2. Approximately 700 LF of yellow striping (14' long every 25) down the center on the road

3. One (1) rallroad symbaol

All of the striping will be PAINTED.

Please et me know if you have questons or problems.

Thark you,

Eddie Powelf



